
BUTTERFLY VALVE VAV01-G                    
PLASTIC VALVE

- Size: 8”-12”

- Pressure Rating:

 - 8”-12” = 90 PSI(0.6 MPa)

- Lower torque, corrosion resistance ant high strength

- Butterfly disc rib design, transmission system to ensure safety

- Seat seal mounted design to ensure the low torque 

MATERIAL

DIMENSION 

No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9 
10

Part
body

seat seal
disc
bolt
stem
o-ring
key

gear box
hand wheel

pin

Material
UPVC
EPDM
UPVC
SS304
420

EPDM
steel

cast iron
cast iron

steel

P.C.D.,ØD

Size
Ød

Ød
L
Ø1
L1
H1
H
M
N

n-Øe
MPa

weight kg

295

8
344

199
88
280
200
215
487
180
100

8-Ø23
1
22

350

10
412

255
98
280
220
260
551
180
130

12-Ø25
0.6
25

400

12
460

302
108
280
220
280
595
180
130

12-Ø25
0.6
29


